Albert Dorman Honors College

Students with demonstrated high standards of personal and academic achievement can apply to the Albert Dorman Honors College. Admission depends on an excellent academic record, distinction in school activities, and meaningful service to the community. Additional financial support is available to Albert Dorman Honors Scholars.

The Honors College experience offers challenging courses as well as opportunities for research, leadership activities, and community engagement. Internships, co-op, and study abroad are all important educational milestones that are recognized as part of the individualized development of Albert Dorman Honors scholars.

Students enrolled in the Albert Dorman Honors College can choose to complete any degree program offered by the university; the Honors College additionally offers accelerated pre-health and pre-law programs that are available through selected accelerated majors.

For more information about the Albert Dorman Honors College, including how to apply, please visit honors.njit.edu (http://honors.njit.edu/)